

## Office of the District Basic Education Officer PRAYAGRAJ

## CERTIFICATE OF SCHOOL RECOGNITION

1. This is to certify that MOUNT CARMEL SCHOOL AND COLLEGE, UDAYNAGAR	
CHAMANGANJ JHUNSI PRAYAGRAJ is permanently recognized for Primary(class 1 to 5). The	
Recognition number alloted to MOUNT CARMEL SCI	HOOL AND COLLEGE is <b>64.</b> The applicable terms and
conditions of the recognition of your school is annexed.	- A 1861 11
2. DATE OF ISSUE	19-10-2024(DD/MM/YYYY)

3. Recognition Type
Old
4. School Type
Pre-Primary School and Primary School
5. Recognition No.

DATE:- 19-10-2024 District Basic Education Officer

PLACE:- PRAYAGRAJ



## Office of the District Basic Education Officer PRAYAGRAJ

## CERTIFICATE OF SCHOOL RECOGNITION

1. This is to certify that MOUNT CARMEL SCHOOL AND COLLEGE, UDAY NAGAR
CHAMANGANJ JHUNSI PRAYAGRAJ is permanently recognized for Upper Primary(class 6 to 8). The
Recognition number alloted to MOUNT CARMEL SCHOOL AND COLLEGE is 369. The applicable terms and
conditions of the recognition of your school is annexed.

2. DATE OF ISSUE

23-12-2023(DD/MM/YYYY)

3. Recognition Type

Old

4.School Type

Upper Primary School(6 to 8)

5. Recognition No.

369

DATE: - 23-12-2023

PLACE:- PRAYAGRAJ

District Basic Education Officer

Light Annual Part Like Care 2011 Class 2021 223 19:40:37

Reason: For Digital Signature
Location: PRAYAGRAJ

1